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Noblesville West Middle School
2023 - 2024 Football (Boys 7th)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Thu Aug 10 Scrimmage SG 5:30 PM Zionsville West Middle School Away

Tue Aug 15 WESTFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:30 PM Noblesville West Middle School Home

Wed Aug 23 HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN
J.H.

SG 5:30 PM HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN J.H. Away

Mon Aug 28 NOBLESVILLE EAST MIDDLE
SCH

SG 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE EAST MIDDLE SCH Away

Thu Aug 31 CARMEL MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:30 PM CARMEL MIDDLE SCHOOL Away

Wed Sep 6 Fall Creek Junior High School SG 5:30 PM Fall Creek Junior High School Away

Wed Sep 13 FISHERS JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 5:30 PM FISHERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Away

Wed Sep 20 Riverside Junior High School SG 5:30 PM Noblesville West Middle School Home

Wed Sep 27 CLAY MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:30 PM Noblesville West Middle School Home

Wed Oct 4 Creekside Middle School SG 5:30 PM Noblesville West Middle School Home


